1
USER GUIDE
2014
Revision 1.1
Evodbg
EV-iMX287-NANO Module
EV-iMX287-NANO Module
Page 2

Name Quantity
EV-iMX287-NANO Module 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Name  Description
EV-iMX287-NANO-A1 iMX287, 128MB DDR2, 256MB SLC NAND Flash,
-40C…+85C
Note - on the acquisition of other configurations, please contact info@evodbg.com
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF THE MODULE
Module  EV-iMX287-NANO  is built on high-performance microcontroller  MCIMX287/MCIMX283  ARM9
core. Processor frequency is 454 MHz.  Module  EV-iM287-NANO has components released in industrial
version (-40°C…+85°C). The list of installed components and slots:
 Processor Freescale MCIMX287CVM4B или MCIMX283DVM4B
 DDR2  K4T1G164QQE 128MB memory or equivalent
 SLC NAND Flash S34ML02G100 256 MB memory or equivalent
 SPI Flash MX25LC6406 64Mb  memory (optionally)
 2 microchips of PHY Ethernet LAN8720AI
 52-pin pcb connector
 Supply voltage of the module 5V
 Average current consumption 200 mA
 Overall dimensions 51*30*4 mm
 Net weight 10 gr.
COMPARATIVE TABLE FOR PROCESSOR FAMILY IMX28
Module i.MX280 i.MX281 i.MX283 i.MX285 i.MX286 i.MX287
Application UART 5 5 5 5 5 5
Debug UART 1 1 1 1 1 1
Flex CAN - 2 - 2 2 2
High-speed ADC 1 1 1 1 1 1
L2Switch - - - - - Yes
LCD interface No No Yes Yes Yes Yes
LowSpeed ADC 8 8 8 8 8 8
PWM 8 8 8 8 8 8
SPDIF output No Yes No Yes Yes Yes
SD/SDIO/MMC 4 4 4 4 4 4
Security Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
SPI 4 4 4 4 4 4
Touchscreen No No Yes Yes Yes Yes
EV-iMX287-NANO Module
Page 7
USB 2.0 OTG 1 1 1 1 1 1
USB 2.0 HOST 1 1 1 1 1 1
FUNCTION CHART OF THE MODULE MCIMX287
EV-iMX287-NANO Module
Page 8
FUNCTION CHART OF THE MODULE EV-IMX287-NANO
EV-iMX287-NANO Module